

SF0023S2001

- 1 Page 8-line 5 After "resource" insert ": (A)".
- 2
- 3 Page 8-line 8 Delete "(A)" and insert "(I)".
- 4
- 5 Page 8-line 12 Delete "(B)" and insert "(II)".
- 6
- 7 Page 8-line 17 Delete "(C)" and insert "(III)".
- 8
- 9 Page 9-line 1 Delete "(D)" and insert "(IV)".
- 10
- 11 Page 9-line 7 Delete "(E)" and insert "(V)".
- 12
- 13 Page 9-after line 10 Insert and renumber as necessary:
- 14

15 "(B) Shall not include a resource procured for one
16 (1) or more customers pursuant to an approved tariff, at the
17 customer's request and agreed upon with the affected electrical
18 utility, provided that the agreement does not negatively impact
19 the affected electrical utility's other customers.". CASE